*1 *2

116-8551 7-2-10
*1
174-8685 2-11-1
*2
174-8685 2-11-1
La
La La
b La
2)
Wistar nitrilotriacetate NTA La  Smg/kg
1 10 1
PIXE INAA (Instrumental Thermal Neutron
Activation Analysis ) EDX (Energy Dispersive Xray
Microanalysis )
PIXE INAA PIXE
30mg
INAA PIXE
30mg 150mg Orchard Leaves (NIST 1571) Bovine Liver
(NIST 1577) Horse Kidney (IAEA H-8)
Pn-1 1.93x 10”n cm? s 40
50 %
acryl Technovit 7200VCL LR White 3

SEM
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EDX acryl

SEM
SM-300WET-SEM Topcon Y TEM TN5500EDX
Noran Instruments Inc. Jeol 2000FX
1 La-NTA
Al-NTA
La-NTA
1
M g/g
35 1 M g/g
25 /{- -
. =
Z - La 630+ 300 96+ 26 0.5+ 0.3 44+ 9
20 ,/ = = =laNTA - y
15 Lo £ Control Fe 387+ 76 240+ 23 80+ 8 47+ 9
i 394+ 45 219+ 31 99+ 36 50+ 9
1.0 1 1 1

Ca 289+ 83 591+ 112 1250+ 2010 25.4+ 2.6

0 2 4 6 8 10 197+ 75 438+ 74 431+ 230 25.1+ 0.6

GE) Zn 115510 111£5 57+ 3 181% 13
96+ 3 97¢ 5 52 4 180% 14
1
2
3
4 EDX
5
6
7 EDX
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